
 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 

 

Internal Assessment Awards (MCQ) 

 

 

Name of Exam : D. Lib. Sc.                                                                 Session : July 2019 

Paper I- (Library organization & Management)                               Max. Marks: 20  

  

S. No. Ref. No Student Name Fathers’ Name Marks Obtained 

 

In 

Figure 

In words 

1.  19236507 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 16 Sixteen only 

2.  19236508 SWATI RANI BABU RAM 20 Twenty  only 

3.  19236513 VIKAS BALBIR SINGH 20 Twenty  only 

4.  19236515 KULDEEP SINGH SHER SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

5.  19236516 PURN MAL NARSI RAM 19 Nineteen only 

6.  19236517 CHETNA ANAND PAL 20 Twenty  only 

7.  19236518 MENKA PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen only 

8.  19236522 VINAY KUMAR  VIRENDER SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

9.  19236524 RAJNI RAGHBIR 19 Nineteen only 

10. 19236525 PRIYARANJAN   
VERMA  

UMESH  KUMAR  
VERMA 

19 Nineteen only 

11. 19236527 AKSHAY MADAN LAL 19 Nineteen only 

12. 19236529 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 20 Twenty only 

13. 19236531 ANSHUL MUKESH 16 Sixteen only 

14. 19236533 RITU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 15 Fifteen only 

15. 19236534 
PRIYANKA 

CHANDER PAL 
SHARMA 

20 Twenty  only 

16. 19236535 PRIYANKA RANBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

      17. 19236537 SHIVANI SATBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

18. 19236538 BEENA DEVI ISHWAR 19 Nineteen only 

19. 19236539 VANDANA RANVEER 18 Eighteen only 

     20. 19236546 DALJEET KAUR AVTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

21. 19236547 RAJINDER 
KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 

20 Twenty  only 

22. 19236548 GAGANDEEP RAJPAL 20 Twenty  only 

23. 19236549 REKHA RANI SHYAM LAL 19 Nineteen only 

24.  19236550 RENU RANI BHAGWAN SINGH 16 Sixteen only 

25. 19236555 VISHAL PATYAL VEER SINGH PATYAL 18 Eighteen only 

26. 19236556 SUKHVIR SINGH KARAM SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

27. 19236559 RAVITA DEVI SHER SINGH 20 Twenty  only 

28. 19236560 AARTI JITENDER DHIMAN 18 Eighteen only 

29 19236564 KOMAL RAJBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 
 

 

                  

Signature of Course Coordinator                                              Signature of Evaluator  



 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 

 

Internal Assessment Awards (MCQ) 

 

Name of Exam: D. Lib. Sc.                                                                 Session: July 2019 

Paper II- (Reference Service & Document Bibliography)              Max. Marks: 20   

 

S. No. Ref. No Student Name Fathers’ Name Marks Obtained 

 

In Figure In words 

1.  19236507 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 18 Eighteen only 

2.  19236508 SWATI RANI BABU RAM 18 Eighteen only 

3.  19236513 VIKAS BALBIR SINGH 19 Fourteen only 

4.  19236515 KULDEEP SINGH SHER SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

5.  19236516 PURN MAL NARSI RAM 19 Nineteen only 

6.  19236517 CHETNA ANAND PAL 19 Nineteen only 

7.  19236518 MENKA PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen only 

8.  19236522 VINAY KUMAR  VIRENDER SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

9.  19236524 RAJNI RAGHBIR 18 Eighteen only 

10. 19236525 PRIYARANJAN   
VERMA  

UMESH  KUMAR  
VERMA 

20 Twenty  only 

11. 19236527 AKSHAY MADAN LAL 17 Seventeen only 

12. 19236529 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen only 

13. 19236531 ANSHUL MUKESH 17 Seventeen only 

14. 19236533 RITU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 16 Sixteen only 

15. 19236534 
PRIYANKA 

CHANDER PAL 
SHARMA 

19 Nineteen only 

16. 19236535 PRIYANKA RANBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

      17. 19236537 SHIVANI SATBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

18. 19236538 BEENA DEVI ISHWAR 18 Eighteen only 

19. 19236539 VANDANA RANVEER 18 Eighteen only 

     20. 19236546 DALJEET KAUR AVTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

21. 19236547 RAJINDER 
KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 

17 Seventeen only 

22. 19236548 GAGANDEEP RAJPAL 20 Twenty  only 

23. 19236549 REKHA RANI SHYAM LAL 19 Nineteen only 

24. 19236550 RENU RANI BHAGWAN SINGH 17 Seventeen only 

25. 19236555 VISHAL PATYAL VEER SINGH PATYAL 17 Seventeen only 

26. 19236556 SUKHVIR SINGH KARAM SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

27. 19236559 RAVITA DEVI SHER SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

28. 19236560 AARTI JITENDER DHIMAN 16 Fourteen only 

29. 19236564 KOMAL RAJBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

                  

 

 

Signature of Course Coordinator                                              Signature of Evaluator  

 

 



 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 

 

Internal Assessment Awards (MCQ) 

 

Name of Exam: D. Lib. Sc.                                                                 Session: July 2019 

 

Paper III- (Organisation of Library Materials)                               Max. Marks: 20   

 
S. No. Ref. No Student Name Fathers’ Name Marks Obtained 

 

In 

Figure 

In words 

1.  19236507 DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 19 Nineteen only 

2.  19236508 SWATI RANI BABU RAM 19 Nineteen only 

3.  19236513 VIKAS BALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

4.  19236515 KULDEEP SINGH SHER SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

5.  19236516 PURN MAL NARSI RAM 18 Eighteen only 

6.  19236517 CHETNA ANAND PAL 18 Eighteen only 

7.  19236518 MENKA PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen only 

8.  19236522 VINAY KUMAR  VIRENDER SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

9.  19236524 RAJNI RAGHBIR 19 Nineteen only 

10. 19236525 PRIYARANJAN   
VERMA  

UMESH  KUMAR  
VERMA 

18 Eighteen only 

11. 19236527 AKSHAY MADAN LAL 19 Nineteen only 

12. 19236529 HEM WATTI PAWAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen only 

13. 19236531 ANSHUL MUKESH 19 Nineteen only 

14. 19236533 RITU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 16 Sixteen only 

15. 19236534 

PRIYANKA 
CHANDER PAL 
SHARMA 

18 Eighteen only 

16. 19236535 PRIYANKA RANBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

      17. 19236537 SHIVANI SATBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

18. 19236538 BEENA DEVI ISHWAR 18 Eighteen only 

19. 19236539 VANDANA RANVEER 18 Eighteen only 

     20. 19236546 DALJEET KAUR AVTAR SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

21. 19236547 RAJINDER 
KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 

19 Nineteen only 

22. 19236548 GAGANDEEP RAJPAL 19 Nineteen only 

23. 19236549 REKHA RANI SHYAM LAL 18 Eighteen only 

24. 19236550 RENU RANI BHAGWAN SINGH 17 Seventeen only 

25. 19236555 

VISHAL PATYAL 
VEER SINGH 
PATYAL 

19 Nineteen only 

26. 19236556 SUKHVIR SINGH KARAM SINGH 19 Nineteen only 

27. 19236559 RAVITA DEVI SHER SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

28. 19236560 AARTI JITENDER DHIMAN 18 Eighteen only 

29. 19236564 KOMAL RAJBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only 

              

 

Signature of Course Coordinator                                              Signature of Evaluator  

 

 

 


